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Project: Done - Individual Project Sheet

Project:

Step

Description

Items needed?

Completed

1

2

3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

www.sunflowerstitcheries.com
Project: Done - Year Planner and Individual Project Sheet




This year | propose to complete.

1- January
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Stitcheries & Quilting

Project: Done - Year Planner

Project

Title

Completed

1

2

2 - February

Project

Title

Completed

1

2

3-March

Project

Title

Completed

1

2

4 - April

Project

Title

Completed

1

2

5 - May

Project

Title

Completed

1

2

6 - June

Project

Title

Completed

1

2




7 - July
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Stitcheries & Quilting

Project: Done - Year Planner

Project

Title

Completed

1

2

8 - August

Project

Title

Completed

1

2

9 - September

Project

Title

Completed

1

2

10 - October

Project

Title

Completed

1

2

11 - November

Project

Title

Completed

1

2

12 - December

Project

Title

Completed

1

2
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